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Societa
LA CARAMELLA ASD
SCUDERIE PAPA MORA ASD
BJUMP ASD
SCUDERIE PAPA MORA ASD
MANNUS CLUB SSD A RL
HOBBY HORSE - CN
SCUDERIE PAPA MORA ASD
A.S.SPORT IPPICI VALDOSTANI
A.S.SPORT IPPICI VALDOSTANI
BJUMP ASD
IPPOCLUB SSD A RL
IPPOCLUB SSD A RL
SSD IPPICA BORGARO SRL
S..TORINESE
A.S.SPORT IPPICI VALDOSTANI
A.D.E. MONTINSELLA
CENTRO EQUESTRE LA MADONNINA
BJUMP ASD
LA CARAMELLA ASD
FAVORITA SSD
FAVORITA SSD
ELLEMME HORSES & CO ASD
HIDALGO ASD
C.I.HOBBY HORSE - CN
IPPICA LA MADONNINA SSD A RL
CENTRO EQUESTRE LA MADONNINA
BJUMP ASD
S..TORINESE
BJUMP ASD
SSD IL MELOGRANO
THE HORSE LAKES
SCUDERIE PAPA MORA ASD
SSD IPPICA BORGARO SRL
A.S.SPORT IPPICI VALDOSTANI
PONTENUOVO SCUDERIA GHIDELLA
BJUMP ASD
DOGONDA ASD
EQUISPORT LA PORCELLANA ASD
PONTENUOVO SCUDERIA GHIDELLA
LA CARAMELLA ASD
BJUMP ASD
C.I.HOBBY HORSE - CN
IL PIOPPO ARGENTATO ASD
LA CARAMELLA ASD
BJUMP ASD
LA CARAMELLA ASD
BJUMP ASD
BJUMP ASD
J&G LA SCUDERIA SRL SD
PONTENUOVOHORSES ASD
LA CARAMELLA ASD
S..TORINESE
S..TORINESE
A.S.SPORT IPPICI VALDOSTANI
THE HORSE LAKES
ERBALUCE RIDING CLUB ASD
LA SCUDERIA DEL SALICE ASD
HORSE HOUSE ASD
DOGONDA ASD
S..TORINESE
HORSE HOUSE ASD
BJUMP ASD
EQUISPORT LA PORCELLANA ASD
RUBBIANETTA SSD A RL
LA CARAMELLA ASD
PONTENUOVO SCUDERIA GHIDELLA

BJUMP ASD

CLASSIFICA AUTUMN CUP - LADIES

Cognome
TROMBIN
CELLINO
SANGIOLO
BIANCO
SAVIGLIANO
PAROLA
GIANOLIO
LANTERI
BONO
LANZA
CRAVERO
JONA
CuLO'
BONANNO
POMA
CHARRET
RISSO
LANZA
PRALAVORIO
SEMINARA
CASSANELLI
PERNICE
PREZZI
AMBROSINO
PHILIPS DE VUYST
BASIGLIO
LA GIOIA
CANALE
GRIPPO
MARTINO
PASTORE
STUPINO
CuLO'
ROSSO
AGOSTA
BRINGHEN
BETASSA
TENIVELLA
GHIDELLA
TUFANO
ALLOSIA
MATTEI
AVARELLI
BUSOLIN
SANGIOLO
BAVUSO
MAIO
BERNARDI
BREMIDE
CAMPOBENEDETTO
CASTELLO
CAVALLO
CAVOZZA
CERRATO
GARELLA
GASOLO MOLINATTI
ISAIA
MAIONE
MOCCA
MONTICONE
MUSSETTO
NEGRO
TENIVELLA
TOPINO
TUFANO
VEGLIO

Nome
LUCREZIA GIOVANNA
CAROLINA
CATERINA IDA
TERESA
MARIA
LETIZIA
EMILIE
MARTA
SOFIA
ELISABETTA
ALICE
ISABELLA
MARTINA
EMMA VALERIA
MARIA SOLE
CAROLINA
SARA ISABELLA
ELISABETTA
PAMELA
CHIARA
SILVIA
GIORGIA
ALESSIA
FRANCESCA
NOAH
VALENTINA
FEDERICA
MATILDE
LUDOVICA
ALESSIA
TULLIA
ROMINA
MARTINA
REBECCA
GIORGIA
AURORA PAOLA
ELEONORA
CAROLINA
CLAUDIA
ALESSANDRA
CECILIA
ASIA
VIRGINIA
MELISSA
CATERINA IDA
MYA TERESA
BEATRICE
CATERINA
ADELAIDE
ELODIA
JOSEPHINE
MARTINA
MARTA
GRETA
GRETA
GIULIA
GLORIA
GIULIA
DENISE LAURA ANTONIETTA
ALESSIA
EMANUELA
ARIANNA
CAROLINA
STEFANIA
ALESSANDRA
MATILDE

Cavallo
QUIRINA
VOLTAIR DI VAL LITARA
BELLE DE LALEUE
MHS TILIA
DONA DEA
FLORALIE DE COQUERIE
DE MONTSEC VDL
GIUMAR
CARLTON WONDER
HELIATROPE D'OURAGAN

PORTOFINA ST.HUBERTUSHOEVE

HERMESCARA

GOLD STAR LF(EX GOSSIP GIRL)
CRAQUOTTE WALLIE
GALLYLEO DU THOT
CINDERELLA

LOREEN S

GUCCI

HELEGANTE DE LA JONCHERAIE
KYDAN VAN TER ROYEN
FAVORITE

LORENZO F

URASIS DE LA MANADE
BEYOU

VENTURE

GETRICHTA

MY LADY LILY

NGORONGORO D'ARSOUILLES
TALUBY

QUIBELLE TER LEYDONCK
PATA NEGRA DE TUI

COUGAR ROCK

ELLEM DE VAUBAN

SID

MARIANTE

AHERCULES

EMERALD DEL COLLE

ALFRED

APOLLO SITTE

ORCHID'S ELMO

CAPRICE DE TOURTOULOU

BELLE D'HA

JERBA V.H. BLOEMENHOF
KRISTALLO

ELUE

GALOPIN DU LUOT
MOLDAVA DEL BARONCIO
STAKI

HIRSUTE DE SOLAMA
ADAMO

SIR DAVIER

ILLICO DES IFS

DJET SET DE HUS
FLORESTAN DE ROUVILLE
A.C.A.B.

CAMPBELL VDL

SACCO DE ST GER
LYCORDO

MEZZALUNA

GALAXIE DE COQUERIE
CRESTA RUN (EX TORTUGA 3)
DECCO

APPY DES TOURETTES
GALASSIA DEL BEIRO
QUANTA VD BISSCHOP
TAO MAIL

Punti
24,25
24,50
21,25

25,00

12,00
10,00
18,00

15,50
15,00
15,00
15,00
10,00
12,50
12,00

10,50
10,50

7,00

5,00

2,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

Punti
33,00
27,50
8,00

28,50
26,00
25,50

24,00
22,25
7,50
8,00

17,50
16,50
16,50
15,75

0,00
3,75
12,50

12,00

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
3,00
8,75
7,50
7,00

5,00

4,50
4,00
3,75
2,50
2,00

1,25
1,00
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

Totale
57,25
52,00
29,25
28,50
26,00
25,50
25,00
24,00
22,25
19,50
18,00
18,00
17,50
16,50
16,50
15,75
15,50
15,00
15,00
15,00
13,75
12,50
12,50
12,00
12,00
10,50
10,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00

9,25
8,75
7,50
7,00
7,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
3,75
2,50
2,00
2,00
1,25
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



